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	First Name
	Last Name
	Company
	E-Mail Address
	Phone

	Judy
	Hickman
	Columbia Gas Transmission
	jhickman@nisource.com
	304-357-2375

	Theresa
	Hess
	Enron Transportation Services
	theresa.hess@enron.com
	713-853-4895

	Randy
	Young
	Gulf South Pipeline
	randy.young@gulfsouthpl.com
	713-544-4715

	Tom
	Gwilliam 
	Iroquois Pipeline
	tom_gwilliam@iroquois.com
	203-944-7049

	Ruth
	Clark
	PGT Northwest
	 Ruth.Clark@neg.pge.com
	503-833-4314

	Janette
	Arreguin 
	PNM
	jarregu@mail.pnm.com
	505-241-4783

	Cindy
	Suarez
	Reliant Energy
	csuarez@reliantenergy.com
	713-207-5176

	Michelle M.
	Willis
	Reliant Energy
	Michelle_M_Willis@reliantenergy.com
	318-429-3708

	Ken
	Schubert 
	TransCanada Pipeline
	ken_schubert@transcanada.com
	403-267-8606

	Lynn
	Blair 
	Transwestern Pipeline Company
	Lynn.blair@enron.com
	713-853-7637

	Charlie
	Bass
	ANR/TGP
	Charlie.Bass@elpaso.com
	832-676-3801

	Kathryn L.
	Burch
	Duke Energy
	klburch@duke-energy.com
	713-627-5765

	Marcy
	McCain
	Duke Energy
	mlmccain@duke-energy.com
	713-627-4738

	Todd
	White
	Iroquois Pipeline
	todd_white@iroquois.com
	203-925-7284

	Janie
	Nielsen
	Northwest Pipeline & Kern
	janie.k.nielsen@williams.com
	801-584-6648

	Mike
	Rasmuson
	Northwest Pipeline & Kern 
	michael.d.rasmuson@williams.com
	801-584-7278

	Scott
	Hansen 
	Questar Pipeline
	scotth@questar.com
	801-324-2543

	Wayman
	Pon
	PG&E
	wwp1@pge.com
	415-972-5312

	John
	Breen
	PG&E
	jebb@pge.com
	415-973-3220

	Margi
	Janopaul
	PG&E
	Mbj1@pge.com
	415-973-2853

	Todd
	Hudson
	PG&E
	Tgh4@pge.com
	415-973-1386

	Cheryl
	Snyder
	PG&E
	Cxm2@pge.com
	415-973-4455

	Kirk
	Johnson
	PG&E
	Mkj2@pge.com
	415-973-3890



